RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE

TAX CODE .
Ayers Township
1 101 201 301 354 402 601 602 603 808 7.6101
2 101 %8% 30% 354 402 503 601 602 603 808 7.9216
3 101 30 354 408 601 602 603 808 7.6776
4 101 201 301 354 401 601 602 603 808 7.5577 RY201OPay2011
5 101 201 301 354 401 501 601 602 603 808 7.5577
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .7688 COUNTY
201 .0817 FOREST PRESERVE
301 .5064 COMM COLL 505
354 4.8797 UNIT SCHOOL 8
401 .2824 ALLERTON FIRE
402 .3348 BROADLANDS FIRE
408 .4023 HOMER FIRE
501 .0000 ALLERTON CORP
503 .3115 BROADLANDS CORP
601 .3464 AYERS TWP
602 .4939 AYERS RD & BR
603 L1517 AYERS PERM ROAD

808 .0467 AY-RAY~-SH M-A



TAX CODE

1
2
3
4
53
54

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
341
356
417
509
510
607
608
609
946

RATE SHEET

4/18/2011

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201

5
5

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.1516
.2783
.1444
.3301
.2796
.3314
.3481
.1655
.2376

356 417 607 608 609 946

341 417 607 608 609

341 417 509 607 608 609

356 417 510 607 608 609 946

341 417 509 607 608 609 509

341 417 509 607 608 609 509
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
UNIT SCHOOL SF
SANG VALLY FIRE
FISHER CORP
FOOSLAND CORP
BROWN TWP

BROWN RD & BR
BROWN PERM ROAD
MOYER DIST LIB

TOTAL RATE

7.8622
7.4979
7.8280
8.1418
7.8280
7.8280

Brown Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE
2 101
2A 101
2B 101
3 101
4 101
4A 101
6 101
7 101
TA 101
8 101
8A 101
9 101
9A 101
11 101
13 101
13A 101
14 101
15 101
15A 101
16 101
18 101
19 101
20 101
21 101
22 101
23 101
24 101
25 101
26 101
27 101
28 101
29 101
30 101
31 101
32 101
33 101
34 101
40 101
41 101
42 101
43 101
44 101
57 101
58 101
59 101
59A 101
63 101
64 101
66 101
67 101
NUMBER
101
201

301

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE
.7688

.0817
.5064

345 613
345 613
345 422
345 613
345 613
345 405
345 613
345 421
345 421
345 613
345 422
345 525
345 525
345 613
345 416
345 416
345 410
345 410
345 410
345 410
345 525
345 424
344 424
345 424
345 424
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 410
345 424
345 424
344 424
345 424
345 424
345 410
345 410
345 504
345 504
345 504
345 504
345 504
345 525
345 525
345 525
345 525
345 613
345 613
345 613
345 424
NAME
COUNTY

614
614
613
614
614
613
614
613
613
614
613
613
613
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
614
614
614
614
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
613
614
614
614
613

615
615
614
615
615
614
615
614
614
615
614
614
614
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
615
615
615
615
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
614
615
615
615
614

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505

911
615
911
901
615
201
615
615
921
615
615
615
901
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
921
922
901
S01
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
615
901
901
901
615

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE

5.3462

5.9991

901 5.4795
921 6.2716
921 5.6187
901 921 5.9753
911 921 6.2716
901 921 5.7400
901 911 921 6.3929
5.6187

901 921 5.7520
901 941 6.1348
941 6.1348
5.3462

5.4764

921 5.7489
5.4454

901 5.4454
901 911 6.0983
901 921 5.7179
901 921 941 6.4073
5.5543

6.2377

901 921 5.8268
901 5.5543
922 5.6371
5.3646

921 922 5.6371
922 5.3646
901 921 922 5.7363
921 922 5.8452
922 5.5727
922 6.2561
901 921 922 5.8452
901 922 5.5727
921 922 5.7363
921 5.7179
901 911 7.2933
901 911 921 7.5658
911 921 7.5658
901 911 921 922 7.5842
901 911 922 7.3117
921 941 525 6.4073
901 921 941 525 6.4073
901 941 525 6.1348
941 525 6.1348
5.3462

921 5.6187
921 922 5.6371
921 922 5.8452

Champaign Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



344
345
405
410
416
421
422
424
504
525
613
614
615
901
911
921
922
941

4.4072
3.7238
.3566
.0992
.1302
L1213
.1333
.2081
1.2942
.6657
.0417
.0679
.1559
.0000
.6529
.2725
.0184
1229

UNIT SCHOOL 3
UNIT SCHOOL 4

E PRAIRIE FIRE
LINCLNSHR FIRE
ROLL ACRE FIRE
WINDSOR PK FIRE
CHERRY HIL FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
CHAMPAIGN CORP
SAVOY CORP
CHAMPAIGN TWP
CHAMP RD & BR
CHAMP PERM ROAD
U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT
SW MASS TRANSIT
TOLONO PUBL LIB



TAX CODE

Nk W

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
349
409
424
425
624
625
626
806

201
201
201
201
201

4
3

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.2508
.3459
.5846
.2081
.3211
.3883
.4756
.1561
.0559

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

348 425
348 409
349 424
349 409
348 424
NAME
COUNTY

624
624
624
624
624

625
625
625
625
625

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7

UNIT SCHOOL 25P

IVESDALE FIRE

SCOTT FIRE

SADORUS FIRE

COLFAX TWP
COLFAX RD & BR
COLFAX PERM RD
CLFX-SADRS M-A

626
626
626
626
626

4/18/2011

806
806
806
806
806

TOTAL RATE

7.0047
7.2682
5.9868
6.3633
6.8917

Colfax Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
315
331
332
358
407
413
511
630
631
632
804

201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
302
302
302
301

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.6192
2.7243
2.4084
2.9252
2.7493
.4407
.2206
.5337
.4592
.3902
.1739
.0345

315 331 407 630
315 331 407 511
315 332 413 630
315 332 407 630
332 358 413 630
331 358 407 630
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507
SCHOOL DIST 188
HIGH SCHOOL 193
HIGH SCHOOL 225
SCHOOL DIST 197
GIFFORD FIRE
OGDN/ROYAL FIRE
GIFFORD CORP
COMPROMISE TWP
COMPR RD & BR
COMPR PERM RD
COM HWD KER M-A

631
630
631
631
631
631

4/18/2011

632
631
632
632
632
632

804
632
804
804
804
804

804

TOTAL RATE

7.9881
8.5218
8.3976
8.6177
8.4226
8.0131

Compromise Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



RATE SHEET

4/18/2011

TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
1 101 201 301 341 417 636 637 638 802 7.5385 Condit Township
2 101 201 301 341 417 509 636 637 638 802 7.8686
3 101 201 301 341 420 636 637 638 802 7.7165
1 101 201 301 311 331 420 636 637 638 802 7.4608 RY 2010 Pay 2011
5 101 201 301 311 331 417 636 637 638 802 7.2828
6 101 201 301 312 331 420 636 637 638 802 8.5479
7 101 201 301 312 331 417 636 637 638 802 8.3699

52 101 201 301 341 417 509 636 637 638 802 509 7.8686
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .7688 COUNTY
201 0817 FOREST PRESERVE
301 15064 COMM COLL 505
311 2.4875 SCHOOL DIST 130
312 3.5746 SCHOOL DIST 137
331 2.4084 HIGH SCHOOL 193
341 5.1516 UNIT SCHOOL 1C
417 .1a44 SANG VALLY FIRE
420 3224 THOMASBORO FIRE
509 13301 FISHER CORP
636 .2633 CONDIT TWP
637 4196 CONDIT RD & BR
638 .1762 CONDIT PERM RD

802 .0265 CN EB HE NE M-A



TAX CODE

Nk W

101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
353
402
414
415
426
642
643
644
807
943

201
201
201
201
201
201
201

4
4

301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.2508
.3503
.3348
.2848
.2237
.2447
.5328
.3674
.1514
.0195
.2567

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

348 426 642 643
348 414 642 643
348 415 642 643
353 415 642 643
353 402 642 643
353 414 642 643
353 642 643 644
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHL 302D
BROADLANDS FIRE
PESOTUM FIRE
PHILO FIRE
TOLONO FIRE
CRITTENDEN TWP
CRITT RD & BR
CRITT PERM ROAD
CRITT-PESOT M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

644
644
644
644
644
644
807

4/18/2011

807
807
807
807 943
807 943
807 943
943

TOTAL RATE

6.9235
6.9636
6.9025
7.2587
7.3698
7.3198
7.0350

Crittenden Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX

(5 0¢3]

CODE

BRNARWNR

101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
312
331
341
356
417
509
653
654
655
802
946

201
201
301
201
201
201
201

301
301
341
301
301
301
301

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
3.5746
2.4084
5.1516
5.2783
.1444
.3301
.3150
.3539
.1630
.0265
.2376

341 417 653 654
341 417 509 653
417 653 654 655
312 331 417 653
356 417 653 654
341 417 509 653
341 417 509 653
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 137
HIGH SCHOOL 193
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
UNIT SCHOOL 5F
SANG VALLY FIRE
FISHER CORP
EAST BEND TWP

E BEND RD & BR
E BEND PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A
MOYER DIST LIB

655
654
802
654
655
654
654

4/18/2011

802
655

655
802
655
655

802

802
946
802
802

509
509

TOTAL RATE

7.5113
7.8414
7.4296
8.3427
7.8756
7.8414
7.8414

East Bend Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

N

woJdoanbhw

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
313
315
331
332
355
407
411
511
659
660
661
804

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

3
2
2
2
5

301
301
301
301
301
302
302
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.6192
.1908
.7243
.4084
.9252
.2667
.4407
.5442
.5337
.3213
.7063
.1878
.0345

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

355 411
355 407
313 331
313 331
315 331
315 332
315 332
313 331
315 331
NAME
COUNTY

659
659
659
411
407
407
411
407
407

660
660
660
659
659
659
659
659
511

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507

SCHOOL DIST 142
SCHOOL DIST 188
HIGH SCHOOL 193
HIGH SCHOOL 225
UNIT SCHOOL 10F

GIFFORD FIRE

LUDLOW FIRE
GIFFORD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD
HARWOOD
COM HWD

CORP

TWP

RD & BR
PERM RD
KER M-A

661
661
661
660
660
660
660
660
659

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE
804 8.4177
804 8.3142
804 8.2060
661 804 8.7502
661 804 8.1802
661 804 8.8098
661 804 8.9133
661 804 8.6467
660 661 804 8.7139

Harwood Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
345
404
405
417
420
424
516
665
666
667
802
901
911
921

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

4
3

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.4072
.7238
.3484
.3566
.1444
.3224
.2081
.8132
.1831
.4027
.1715
.0265
.0000
.6529
.2725

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

345 665 666 667
345 665 666 667
345 405 665 666
345 420 665 666
345 405 665 666
345 405 665 666
344 404 665 666
345 405 665 666
345 404 665 666
345 665 666 667
345 424 665 666
344 417 665 666
344 404 516 665
345 665 666 667
345 420 665 666
345 405 665 666
344 404 516 665
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 3
UNIT SCHOOL 4
CORNBELT FIRE

E PRAIRIE FIRE
SANG VALLY FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
SCOTT FIRE
MAHOMET CORP
HENSLEY TWP
HENSLEY RD & BR
HENSLEY PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A
U - C SANITARY
CHAMPAIGN PARK
CU MASS TRANSIT

802
802
667
667
667
667
667
667
667
802
667
667
666
802
667
667
666

4/18/2011

901

802
802
802
802
802
802
802
901
802
802
667
921
802
802
667

901
921

901
921

802

901
901
802

921

911

921

516

TOTAL RATE

5.8645
5.8645
6.2211
6.1869
6.4936
6.4936
6.8963
7.1465
6.2129
6.1370
6.0726
6.6923
7.7095
6.1370
6.1869
6.2211
7.7095

Hensley Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

TAX CODE

101
101
101
101

AN

NUMBER

101
201
301
302
315
320
331
332
355
407
671
672
673
804

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 302
201 302
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.6192
2.7243
2.9729
2.4084
2.9252
5.2667
.4407
.3891
.5003
.1989
.0345

315 332 407 671
320 332 407 671
355 407 671 672
315 331 407 671

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
COMM COLL 507
SCHOOL DIST 188
SCHOOL DIST 61V
HIGH SCHOOL 193
HIGH SCHOOL 225
UNIT SCHOOL 10F
GIFFORD FIRE
KERR TWP

KERR RD & BR
KERR PERM ROAD
COM HWD KER M-A

672
672
673
672

4/18/2011

673 804
673 804
804

673 804

TOTAL RATE

8.6797
8.9283
8.1841
8.0501

Kerr Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

1

WU WK

10
11

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
312
313
331
355
411
515
520
677
678
679
803
912
961

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

301
201
201
201
201
201
301
201
201
201
201

3
3
2
5

1

355
301
301
301
301
301
313
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.5746
.1908
.4084
.2667
.5442
.2280
L2220
.2036
.2210
.1842
.0330
.2014
.0587

411 677 678 679
355 411 677 678
312 331 677 678
312 331 677 678
312 331 520 677
312 331 520 677
331 411 677 678
313 331 411 677
313 331 411 515
313 331 677 678
312 331 520 677

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 137
SCHOOL DIST 142
HIGH SCHOOL 193
UNIT SCHOOL 10F
LUDLOW FIRE
LUDLOW CORP
RANTOUL CORP
LUDLOW TWP
LUDLOW RD & BR
LUDLOW PERM RD
RANTL-LUDL M-A
RANTOUL PARK
RANT/LUD CEM

803
679
679
679
678
678
679
678
677
679
678

4/18/2011

961
803
803
803
679
679
803
679
678
803
679

961
912
961
803
803
961
803
679
961
803

961

912
961

961
803

912

961

961
961

TOTAL RATE

7.7866
7.8683
8.2418
8.0404
9.4638
9.2624
8.1191
8.2008
8.4288
7.6566
9.4638

Ludlow Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
404
412
424
516
683
684
685
944

201
201
201
201
201

4

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.4072
.3484
.2359
.2081
.8132
.1193
1741
.1460
.2940

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

344 404
344 404
344 412
344 424
344 404
NAME
COUNTY

683
516
683
683
516

684
683
684
684
683

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 3
CORNBELT FIRE
NO PIATT FIRE
SCOTT FIRE

MAHOMET
MAHOMET
MAHOMET
MAHOMET
MAHOMET

CORP
TWP

RD & BR
PERM RD

PUB L

IB

685
684
685
685
684

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE
944 6.8459
685 944 7.6591
944 6.7334
944 6.7056
685 944 516 7.6591

Mahomet Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX

5]

CODE

NOI0NP W

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
341
344
404
412
417
509
516
689
690
691
802

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

201 301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
5.1516
4.4072
.3484
.2359
L1444
.3301
.8132
.2954
.3351
1621
.0265

341 417 689 690
341 412 689 690
344 404 689 690
344 412 689 690
341 417 509 689
344 417 689 690
344 404 516 689
341 404 689 690
341 417 509 689
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 1C
UNIT SCHOOL 3
CORNBELT FIRE
NO PIATT FIRE
SANG VALLY FIRE
FISHER CORP
MAHOMET CORP
NEWCOMB TWP
NEWCOMB RD & BR
NEWCOMB PERM RD
CN EB HE NE M-A

691
691
691
691
690
691
690
691
690

4/18/2011

802
802
802
802
691 802
802
691 802
802
691 802

509

TOTAL RATE

7.4720
7.5635
6.9316
6.8191
7.8021
6.7276
7.7448
7.6760
7.8021

Newcomb Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

TAX C

1
8
9
10
11
12

ODE

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
357
358
413
419
517
522
695
696
697
805

201
201
201
201
201
201

2
1
4
2

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.5664
.9493
.5332
.7493
.2206
.1864
.6515
.0629
.3575
.2351
.1609
.0405

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

314 333 419
357 413 695
333 358 413
333 358 419
333 358 413
333 358 413
NAME
COUNTY

695
696
695
695
517
522

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505

SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
UNIT SCHOOL 76V
SCHOOL DIST 197
OGDN/ROYAL
S JOE
OGDEN
ROYAL
OGDEN
OGDEN
OGDEN
OGDN-STNTN

STAN
CORP
CORP
TWP
RD &
PERM

FIRE
FIRE

BR
ROAD
M-A

696
697
696
696
695
695

4/18/2011

697 805
805

697 805
697 805
696 697
696 697

805
805

TOTAL RATE

6.8530
6.9047
7.0701
7.0359
7.7216
7.1330

Ogden Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

AW

101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348

353
414
425
426
518
701
702
703
807
943

201
201
201
201
201
201

4
4
4

301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.2508
.7536
.3503
.2848
.3211
.2447
.2497
.2922
.3606
.1499
.0195
.2567

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

348 414
348 414
352 414
353 414
348 426
348 425
NAME
COUNTY

701
518
701
701
701
701

702
701
702
702
702
702

FOREST PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7

UNIT SCHL 301D
UNIT SCHL 302D

PESOTUM FIRE
SADORUS FIRE

TOLONO FIRE

PESOTUM CORP

PESOTUM TWP
PESOTUM RD & BR
PESOTUM PERM RD
CRITT-PESOT M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

703
702
703
703
703
703

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE
807 6.7147
703 807 6.9644
807 7.2175
807 943 7.0709
807 6.6746
807 6.7510

Pesotum Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP TAX CODE

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

19 1 101 201 301
19 2 101 201 301
19 3 101 201 301
NUMBER RATE

101 .7688

201 .0817

301 .5064

348 4.2508

415 L2237

426 .2447

519 .3610

707 .2405

708 .6126

709 L1527

942 .2441

348 415 707 708 709 942
348 415 519 707 708 709
348 426 707 708 709 942

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
PHILO FIRE
TOLONO FIRE
PHILO CORP
PHILO TWP

PHILO RD & BR
PHILO PERM ROAD
PHILO LIBRARY

4/18/2011

942

TOTAL RATE

7.0813
7.4423
7.1023

Philo Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
311
312
315
331
358
407
420
520
527
713
714
715
803
912
961

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE
.7688

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

311 331 420 713
311 331 420 527
312 331 713 714
312 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
315 331 713 714
311 331 520 713
311 331 713 714
312 331 420 713
315 331 407 713
311 331 520 713
331 358 420 713
312 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
311 331 520 713
312 331 520 713
NAME
COUNTY

.0817
.5064
2.4875
3.5746
2.7243
2.4084
2.7493
.4407
.3224
1.2220
.6997
.1431
.2125
.1784
.0330
.2014
.0587

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 130
SCHOOL DIST 137
SCHOOL DIST 188
HIGH SCHOOL 193
SCHOOL DIST 197
GIFFORD FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
RANTOUL CORP
THOMASBORO CORP
RANTOUL TWP
RANTOUL RD & BR
RANTOUL PERM RD
RANTL-LUDL M-A
RANTOUL PARK
RANT/LUD CEM

714
713
715
714
714
715
714
715
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714
714

4/18/2011

715
714
803
715
715
803
715
803
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715
715

803
715
961
803
803
961
803
961
803
803
803
803
803
803
803
803
803

961
803

961
912

912

961
961
961
961
912
961
912
912
912

961

961
961

961

961
961
961

520

520
520

TOTAL RATE

7.2009
7.9006
7.9656
9.1876
9.3890
7.1153
8.3019
6.8785
8.2880
7.5560
8.1005
7.4627
9.3890
9.1876
9.3890
8.3019
9.3890

Rantoul Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

W

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
353
354
402
514
719
720
721
808
943

201
201
201
201
201

4
4

1

301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.3503
.8797
.3348
.0943
.4245
.3957
.1527
.0467
.2567

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

354 402 719 720
354 402 514 719
353 402 719 720
354 402 719 720
353 402 719 720
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHL 302D
UNIT SCHOOL 8
BROADLANDS FIRE
LONGVIEW CORP
RAYMOND TWP
RAYMOND RD & BR
RAYMOND PERM RD
AY-RAY-SH M-A
CAMARGO LIB DIS

721
720
721
721
721

4/18/2011

808
721
808
808
808

808
943
943

TOTAL RATE

7.5910
8.6853
7.3183
7.8477
7.0616

Raymond Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

WONOUTD WWN
s2}

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
346
348
350
352
409
414
425
513
523
725
726
727
806
941
945

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301 348 425 725
201 301 348 409 725
201 301 348 425 523
201 301 348 425 523
201 301 346 409 725
201 301 346 409 513
201 301 350 409 725
201 301 352 425 725
201 301 352 409 725
201 301 348 414 725

726
726
725
725
726
725
726
726
726
726

RATE NAME
.7688 COUNTY
.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
4.8824 UNIT SCHOOL 5P
4.2508 UONIT SCHOOL 7
4.3145 UNIT SCHOOL 39P
4.7536 UNIT SCHL 301D
.5846 IVESDALE FIRE
.2848 PESOTUM FIRE
.3211 SADORUS FIRE
.4699 IVESDALE CORP
.3312 SADORUS CORP
.4090 SADORUS TWP
.6894 SADORUS RD & BR
.1625 SADORUS PERM RD
.0559 CLFX-SADRS M-A
L1229 TOLONO PUBL LIB
.2093 BEMENT PUB LIBR

727
727
726
726
727
726
727
727
727
727

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE
806 7.2456
806 7.5091
727 806 941 7.6997
727 806 7.5768
806 945 8.3500
727 806 945 8.8199
806 7.5728
806 7.7484
806 8.0119
806 7.2093

Sadorus Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

N W

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
345
349
404
424
502
731
732
733

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

201 301 344 424 731 732
201 301 345 424 731 732
201 301 349 424 731 732
201 301 344 404 731 732
201 301 345 424 502 731

RATE NAME

.7688 COUNTY

.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
4.4072 UNIT SCHOOL 3
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
3.3459 UNIT SCHOOL 25P
.3484 CORNBELT FIRE
.2081 SCOTT FIRE
.2248 BONDVILLE CORP
.2576 SCOTT TWP

.2478 SCOTT RD & BR
.1566 SCOTT PERM ROAD

733
733
733
733
732

4/18/2011

733

TOTAL RATE

6.6342
5.9508
5.5729
6.7745
6.1756

Scott Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP TAX CODE

24 1 101
24 2 101
24 3 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
348
354
418
526
737
738
739
740

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
4.2508
4.8797
.2202
.3338
.2690
.2970
.1541
.0000

348 418
348 418
354 418
NAME
COUNTY
FOREST

4/18/2011

737 738 739 740
526 737 738 739
737 738 739 740

PRESERVE

COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 7
UNIT SCHOOL 8

SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY
SIDNEY

FIRE
CORP

TWP

RD & BR
PERM RD
CEMETERY

740

TOTAL RATE

6.5480
6.8818
7.1769

Sidney Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



RATE SHEET 4/18/2011

TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
25 1 101 201 301 351 403 743 744 745 901 6.5121 ;
25 1A 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 5.9285 Somer Township
25 2 101 201 301 351 403 743 744 745 6.5121
25 2A 101 201 301 351 405 743 744 745 6.6130
25 3 101 201 301 311 333 420 743 744 745 6.6073 RY 2010 Pay 2011
25 2 101 201 301 314 333 403 743 744 745 6.6195
25 5 101 201 301 311 331 420 743 744 745 7.0664
25 7 101 201 301 345 420 743 744 745 5.8943
25 8 101 201 301 351 420 743 744 745 6.5788
25 9 701 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 5.9285
25 10 301 201 301 312 333 419 743 744 745 6.5502
25 11 101 201 301 351 405 743 744 745 901 6.6130
25 12 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 921 6.2010
25 13 101 201 301 333 358 420 743 744 745 6.8691
25 62 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 921 6.2010
25 69 101 201 301 345 405 743 744 745 901 5.9285

NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .7688 COUNTY
201 0817 FOREST PRESERVE
301 -5064 COMM COLL 505
311 2.4875 SCHOOL DIST 130
314 2.5664 SCHOOL DIST 169
331 2.4084 HIGH SCHOOL 193
333 1.9493 HIGH SCHOOL 305
315 3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
351 4.4083 UNIT SCHOOL 116
358 2.7493 SCHOOL DIST 197
103 .2557 CARROLL FIRE
405 3566 E PRAIRIE FIRE
419 .1864 S JOE STAN FIRE
420 3224 THOMASBORO FIRE
743 1240 SOMER TWP
742 2110 SOMER RD & BR
745 11562 SOMER PERM ROAD
901 -0000 U - C SANITARY

921 .2725 CU MASS TRANSIT



TAX CODE

QUMW

101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
354
358
408
512
749
750
751
808

201
201
201
201
201

301
301
301
301
301

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
2.5664
1.9493
4.8797
2.7493
L4023
1.1555
.2624
.2001
.1562
. 0467

314 333 408 749
354 408 512 749
354 408 749 750
333 358 408 749
354 408 512 749
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
UNIT SCHOOL 8
SCHOOL DIST 197
HOMER FIRE
HOMER CORP
SOUTH HOMER TWP
S HOMER RD & BR
S HOMER PERM RD
AY-RAY~-SH M-A

750
750
751
750
750

4/18/2011

751
751
808
751
751

808
808

808
808

512

TOTAL RATE

6.9403
8.4598
7.3043
7.1232
8.4598

South Homer Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

TAX CODE

WO

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
358
413
419
420
755
756
757
805

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
2.5664
1.9493
2.7493
.2206
.1864
.3224
.3807
.3268
.1593
.0405

314 333 419 755
333 358 413 755§
333 358 419 755
333 358 420 755

NAME

COUNTY
FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
SCHOOL DIST 197
OGDN/ROYAL FIRE
S JOE STAN FIRE
THOMASBORO FIRE
STANTON TWP
STANTON RD & BR
STANTON PERM RD
OGDN-STNTN M-A

756
756
756
756

4/18/2011

757
757
757
757

805
805
805
805

TOTAL RATE

6.9663
7.1834
7.1492
7.2852

Stanton Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

28
28
28

TAX CODE

1 101
3 101
65 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
419
524
761
762
763

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
2.5664
1.9493
.1864
.4185
.2741
.1520
.1494

314 333 419 761 762
314 333 419 524 761
314 333 419 524 1761

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
S JOE STAN FIRE
ST JOE CORP

ST JOSEPH TWP
ST JOE RD & BR
S JOE PERM ROAD

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE
763 6.6345
762 763 7.0530
762 763 7.0530

St. Joseph Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



RATE SHEET 4/18/2011

TWP TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
29 1 101 201 301 345 767 768 769 941 5.7299
29 2 101 201 301 348 426 767 768 769 941 6.5016
29 3 101 201 301 348 426 528 767 768 769 913 941 7.1209 .
29 34 101 201 301 348 426 528 767 768 769 941 6.8995 Tolono Township
29 1 101 201 301 348 425 523 767 768 769 941 6.9092
29 5 101 201 301 345 525 767 768 769 901 941 6.3956
29 6 101 201 301 345 767 768 769 901 941 5.7299
29 7 101 201 301 348 424 767 768 769 941 6.4650 RY 2010 Pay 2011
29 8 101 201 301 345 424 767 768 769 941 5.9380
29 9 101 201 301 348 425 767 768 769 941 6.5780
29 10 101 201 301 348 767 768 769 941 6.2569
29 11 101 201 301 345 525 767 768 765 941 6.3956
29 12 101 201 301 345 525 767 768 769 901 921 941 6.6681
29 13 101 201 301 345 767 768 769 901 921 941 6.0024
29 12 101 201 301 345 767 768 769 921 941 6.0024
29 50 101 201 301 348 426 528 767 768 769 913 941 528 7.1209
29 51 101 201 301 348 426 528 767 768 769 941 528 6.8995
29 55 101 201 301 345 525 767 768 769 901 941 525 6.3956
29 56 101 201 301 345 525 767 768 769 901 921 941 525 6.6681
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .7688 COUNTY
201 0817 FOREST PRESERVE
301 15064 COMM COLL 505
345 3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
348 1.2508 UNIT SCHOOL 7
224 12081 SCOTT FIRE
425 3211 SADORUS FIRE
426 12447 TOLONO FIRE
523 13312 SADORUS CORP
525 6657 SAVOY CORP
528 13979 TOLONO CORP
767 12085 TOLONO TWP
768 11719 TOLONO RD & BR
769 11459 TOLONO PERM RD
901 10000 U - C SANITARY
913 2214 TOLONO PARK
921 12725 CU MASS TRANSIT

941 .1229 TOLONO PUBL LIB



:
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TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
314
333
345
351
403
405
406
415
419
773
774
775
901
914
921

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201
201

2
1
3
4

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
.5664
.9493
.7238
.4083
.2557
.3566
.3614
L2237
.1864
.1525
.1605
.1599
.0000
.8586
.2725

345 773 774 775
351 419 773 774
351 773 774 175
351 403 773 774
351 406 773 774
351 406 773 774
351 406 773 774
351 406 773 774
351 415 773 774
314 333 419 773
351 415 773 774
314 333 403 773
351 403 773 774
351 403 773 774
351 405 773 774
314 333 406 773
351 405 773 774
351 773 774 775
345 773 774 775
351 773 774 775
351 405 773 774
345 405 773 774
351 406 773 774
351 403 773 774
351 415 773 774
351 406 773 774
351 403 773 774
345 405 773 1774
345 773 774 775
351 415 773 774
351 415 773 774
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
SCHOOL DIST 169
HIGH SCHOOL 305
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 116
CARROLL FIRE

E PRAIRIE FIRE
EDGE SCOTT FIRE
PHILO FIRE

S JOE STAN FIRE
URBANA TWP
URBANA RD & BR
URBANA PERM RD
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT

775

775
775
775
775
775
775
774
775
174
775
775
775
774
775
921
921
901
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
775
901
775
775

4/18/2011

921
914
901
901
914
775

775
921
901
901
775
901

921
921
901

901
914
914
914
901
921
901
921

921
921
914

921
921

914

921

914
921

921

914

921

921

921

TOTAL RATE

5.5536
6.4245
6.2381
6.4938
6.8720
7.7306
6.8720
7.7306
7.3204
6.5319
6.4618
6.6012
6.7663
6.7663
6.8672
6.7069
7.7258
6.5106
5.8261
6.5106
6.8672
6.1827
6.5995
7.6249
7.5929
7.4581
7.6249
5.9102
5.8261
7.3204
6.7343

Urbana Township

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
201
911
921
931

RATE SHEET 4/18/2011

LEVYING BODIES TOTAL RATE
201 301 345 504 619 921 931 6.7920
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 7.4449
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931 7.1724
201 301 345 504 619 931 6.5195
201 301 345 504 619 901 931 6.5195
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931 7.4449
201 301 345 504 619 911 931 7.1724
201 301 345 504 619 901 921 931 6.7920
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 7.4449
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931 7.1724
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931 7.4449
201 301 345 504 619 911 931 7.1724

RATE NAME

.7688 COUNTY

.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0371 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6529 CHAMPAIGN PARK
L2725 CU MASS TRANSIT
.1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

City of Champaign Township
Book 41 (1 of 6)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

42
42
42
42

RATE SHEET
TAX CODE LEVYING BODIES
2 101 201 301 345 504 619 901
50 101 201 301 345 504 619 901
51 101 201 301 345 504 619 901
60 101 201 301 345 504 619 901
NUMBER RATE NAME
101 .7688 COUNTY
201 .0817 FOREST PRESERVE

301 .5064 COMM COLL 505
345 3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
504 1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
619 .0371 C OF C TWP

901 .0000 U - C SANITARY
911 .6529 CHAMPAIGN PARK
921 L2725 CU MASS TRANSIT

931 .1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

911
911
911
911

4/18/2011

921
921
921
921

931
931
931
931

504
504

TOTAL RATE

7.4449
7.4449
7.4449
7.4449

City of Champaign Township
Book 42 (2 of 6)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

43
43
43

TAX CODE

2 101
51 101
60 101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
931

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES
201 301 345 504 619 901

201 301 345 504 619 901
201 301 345 504 619 901

RATE NAME

.7688 COUNTY

.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0371 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6529 CHAMPAIGN PARK
.2725 CU MASS TRANSIT
.1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

911
911
911

4/18/2011

TOTAL RATE
921 931 7.4449
921 931 504 7.4449
921 931 7.4449

City of Champaign Township
Book 43 (3 of 6)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
344
345
504
619
901
911
921
922
931

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

4/18/2011

201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 922 931
201 301 344 504 619 911 921 922 931
201 301 344 504 619 911 922 931
201 301 344 504 619 901 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 922 931
RATE NAME
.7688 COUNTY
.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
4.4072 UNIT SCHOOL 3
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0371 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6529 CHAMPAIGN PARK
L2725 CU MASS TRANSIT
.0184 SW MASS TRANSIT
.1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL RATE

7.4449
7.1724
7.4449
7.4633
7.4633
8.1467
7.8742
7.8742
7.1908
7.4449
7.1724
7.1724
7.4633
7.4633

City of Champaign Township
Book 44 (4 of 6)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
922
931

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

4/18/2011

201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
RATE NAME
.7688 COUNTY
.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0371 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6529 CHAMPAIGN PARK
.2725 CU MASS TRANSIT
.0184 SW MASS TRANSIT
.1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL RATE

7.4449
7.1724
7.4449
7.4633
7.1908
7.1908
6.5379
6.5379
7.4449

City of Champaign Township
Book 45 (5 of 6)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
504
619
901
911
921
922
931

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

4/18/2011

201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 922 931
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 504
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931 504
201 301 345 504 619 901 911 921 931
201 301 345 504 619 911 921 931
RATE NAME
.7688 COUNTY
.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
1.2942 CHAMPAIGN CORP
.0371 C OF C TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.6529 CHAMPAIGN PARK
L2725 CU MASS TRANSIT
.0184 SW MASS TRANSIT
.1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

TOTAL RATE

7.4449
7.1724
6.5195
7.4449
7.1724
7.1908
7.1908
7.4449
7.4449
7.4449
7.4449

City of Champaign Township
Book 46 (6 of 6)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

WOIOU WO

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
351
529
648
901
914
921
931

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301
RATE
.7688
.0817
.5064
3.7238
4.4083
1.2942
.1942
.0000
.8586
.2725
.1075

345 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 914
351 529 648 921
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 9301
345 529 648 901
351 529 648 914
351 529 648 901
345 529 648 901
NAME
COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 4
UNIT SCHOOL 116
URBANA CORP
CUNNINGHAM TWP
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

921
914
914
931
921
914
914
921
931
931
931
914
914
914
914
914
931
921
914
914
914
921
914
914

4/18/2011

931
931
921

931
931
921
931

931
921
921
921
921

931
931
921
921
931
931
931

931

931

931

529
529
529
529

TOTAL RATE

7.8077
8.2197
8.4922
8.2197
8.4922
8§.2197
7.8077
7.6336
7.5352
7.6336
7.3611
7.5352
8.4922
8.4922
8.4922
8.4922
8.2197
8.4922
8.2197
8.4922
7.8077
8.4922
8.2197
7.5352

Cunningham Township

Book 91 (1 of 3)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TWP

92
92
92
92

TAX CODE

3
50
51
60

101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
351
529
648
901
914
921
931

RATE SHEET

LEVYING BODIES

201 301
201 301
201 301
201 301

RATE

.7688
.0817
.5064
4.4083
1.2942
.1942
.0000
.8586
L2725
.1075

351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901
351 529 648 901

NAME

COUNTY

FOREST PRESERVE
COMM COLL 505
UNIT SCHOOL 116
URBANA CORP
CUNNINGHAM TWP
U - C SANITARY
URBANA PARK

CU MASS TRANSIT
PUBLIC HEALTH

914
914
914
914

4/18/2011

921
921
921
921

931
931
931
931

529
529

TOTAL RATE

8.4922
8.4922
8.4922
8.4922

Cunningham Township
Book 92 (2 of 3)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



TAX CODE

QOO UTA W

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

NUMBER

101
201
301
345
351
529
648
901
914
921
931

RATE SHEET
LEVYING BODIES

201 301 345 529 648 901
201 301 351 529 648 901
201 301 351 529 648 914
201 301 351 529 648 914
201 301 351 529 648 901
201 301 345 529 648 901
201 301 351 529 648 901
201 301 351 529 648 901
RATE NAME
.7688 COUNTY
.0817 FOREST PRESERVE
.5064 COMM COLL 505
3.7238 UNIT SCHOOL 4
4.4083 UNIT SCHOOL 116
1.2942 URBANA CORP
.1942 CUNNINGHAM TWP
.0000 U - C SANITARY
.8586 URBANA PARK
.2725 CU MASS TRANSIT
-1075 PUBLIC HEALTH

914
914
931
921
914
914
921
914

4/18/2011

921
921

931
931
921
231
921

931

931
931

TOTAL RATE

7.8077
8.4922
8.2197
8.4922
8.2197
7.8077
7.6336
8.4922

Cunningham Township
Book 93 (3 of 3)

RY 2010 Pay 2011



